NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

Equal Employment Opportunity

1201 Eye Street, NW

Suite 530 B, Org Code 0008

Washington, D.C.  20005

(202) 354-1852

(202) 371-2264 or 202-371-1449 (Fax’s)
Equal Employment Opportunity Program Manager 

Dianne A. Spriggs
(202) 354-1852


dianne_spriggs@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Manager/Special Assistant

Mary E. Denery
(202) 354-1868


mary_denery@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Complaints Manager

Sharon Drumming
(202) 354-1862


sharon_drumming@nps.gov
Program Manager, Diversity Management and Recruitment

Charles E. Riggins
(202) 354-1857


charles_riggins@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Lynette Walden
(202) 354-1860


lynette_walden@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Tamia Williams
(202) 354-1866


tamia_williams@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Kimberly Butler
(202) 354-1872


kim_butler@nps.gov
Information Technology Specialist

Peter Hanes
(202) 354-1863


peter_hanes@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist


David Quirino
......(202) 354-1871


david_quirino@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Patra Lee
(202) 354-1864


patra_lee@nps.gov
Special Emphasis Program Manager

Beverly McKnight
(202) 354-1859


beverly_mcknight@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Assistant/Office Manager

            Natalie Rozier
..(202) 354-1852


natalie_rozier@nps.gov

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Linda S. Green
(202) 354-1861


lindas_green@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

            Katrina Reyes………………………………………………………….        (202)345-1869                                                    
katrina_reyes@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

            Heidi Kunkel…………………………………………………………          (202)345-1853                                                                                                                   
heidi_kunkel@nps.gov
Alaska Region

2525 Gable Street

Anchorage, Alaska  99503
(907) 644-8318 (Fax)


Equal Employment Opportunity Manager 

Vacant
(907) 644-3348

Denver Service Center

Denver Administrative Program Center
12795 West Alameda Parkway

Denver, Colorado 80225-0287

(303) 969-2163 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Marie Eilander
(303) 969-2733









                   marie_eilander@nps.gov
Harpers Ferry Center

P.O. Box 50 

Harpers Ferry, West Virginia 25425

(304) 535-6080 (Fax)
Equal Employment Manager 

Magaly Green
(304) 535-6003

 
magaly_green@nps.gov
Inter-Mountain Region
Colorado Plateau & Southwest Clusters
1100 Old Santa Fe Trail 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501-0728

(505) 988-6131 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

George Niles
(505) 988-6031


george_niles@nps.gov
Inter-Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Cluster

12795 West Alameda Parkway
Denver, Colorado 80225-0287
(303) 969-2952 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager 

Diane C. Gonzales
(505) 988-6740

(Until September 28, 2007)

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Laurie Perkins
(303) 969-2623


laurie_perkins@nps.gov
Midwest Region

601 Riverfront Drive
Omaha, Nebraska 68102

(402) 661-1980 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Clara Wooden – (effective October 22, 2007)
(402) 661-1974

 
Clara_wooden@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Shirley Younger......................................................................................(402) 661-1976


Shirley_younger@nps.gov
National Capital Region

1100 Ohio Drive, S.W. 

Washington D.C.  20242

(202) 619-7496 (Fax)






Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Joy Harris
(202) 619-7020


joy_harris@nps.gov
Equal Opportunity Specialist

             Angela James...……………………………………………………….       (202) 619-7020


 angela_james@nps.gov
Northeast Region

143 South Third Street

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19106

(215) 597-7263 (Fax)





Equal Employment Opportunity Manager 

Vanessa Russell
(215) 597-1090


Vanessa_russell@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Onnternor Blount
(215) 597-3946


(215) 597-7263(fax)


onnternor_blount@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Carol Harvell
(215) 597-5815


carol_harvell@nps.gov
Northeast Region

Gateway NRA

Floyd Bennett Field, Building #69

Brooklyn, New York 11234

(718) 338-3876 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Annie Bolling
(718) 338-3338 EXT- 272









      annie_bolling@nps.gov
Northeast Region

Shenandoah National Park

3655 US Highway211 E

Luray, Virginia 22835-9036

(540) 999-3644 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist

Victoria Squier
(540) 999-3394


victoria_squier@nps.gov
Pacific West Region 

Jackson Center One

1111 Jackson Street, Suite 700

Oakland, California  94607

(510) 817-1486 (Fax)

Equal Employment Opportunity Manager

Vacant
(510) 817-1315

Southeast Region

1924 Building

100 Alabama Street, S.W.

Atlanta, Georgia  30303

(404) 562-3269 (Fax)






Assistant Regional Director Equal Opportunity and Diversity Programs

Vacant
…….(404) 562-3103

Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist
 

Carol Martinear ………..…………………………………………………....... (404) 562-3103

               carol_martinear@nps.gov
Equal Employment Opportunity Specialist
 

Gwenevere P. Smith..…………………………………………………....... (404) 562-3103

                     gwen_smith@nps.gov
